
Tournament: CARLOS HERRERA
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 65 WOMEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 GRACIA CECILIA CHI

PARDO LILIAN BRA

ARIAS DIEZ

2 ARIAS ANA MARIA CHI 63 61

DIEZ VERONICA CHI

ARIAS

DIEZ

3  DIAZ FLOR CHI 64 61

IBARRA CARMEN CHI

DEMONASTERIO

CAMPOS

4 2 CAMPOS MARIA TERESA CHI 76 62

DE MONASTERIO PATRICIA ARG

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1 GRACIA - PARDO
2 CAMPOS - DE MONASTERIO
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8

CIRCUITO ITF CHILE POR                           


	Doubles 8

